
Date Time Home Away Location Field 

Thursday, March 21, 2019 6:00 PM Coach Kasey JC Belgium Athens YMCA 1

Monday, March 25, 2019 7:15 PM Coach Kasey JC USA Athens YMCA 1

Thursday, April 4, 2019 6:30 PM Coach Kasey PSA Kelvin Athens YMCA 1

Monday, April 8, 2019 7:15 PM Coach Kasey J-Landsharks Athens YMCA 1

Thursday, April 11, 2019 7:15 PM Coach Kasey PSA Sweat Athens YMCA 1

Saturday, April 13, 2019 12:00 PM Coach Kasey PSA Sweat Athens YMCA 1

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 7:15 PM J-Landsharks Coach Kasey Jefferson Sports Complex 14

Thursday, April 18, 2019 6:00 PM JC USA Coach Kasey Lamar Murphy Park 7

Saturday, April 20, 2019 4:00 PM PSA Kelvin Coach Kasey Piedmonst Soccer Academy 6

Monday, April 22, 2019 7:30 PM JC Belgium Coach Kasey Lamar Murphy Park 7

Kameran Brown Rolando Martinez

Kamya Browner Will Griffeth

Alexis Espinoza Mwema Mutembo

Tyler Garrett Bryan Ramirez

Finn Gibbs Alexis Salgado

La'Neric Gill Diego Valdez

Tekit Gill Justin Victoria

Joshua Gomez Colton Whaley

Quentin Makin Troy Wilson

Jefferson, GA 30549

2495 Old Pendergrass Rd

Jefferson, GA 30549

Lamar Murphy Park:

180 I W Davis Rd

Coach Kasey U14 Schedule

• In the event of inclement weather, please check our website (www.athensymca.org) and social media pages after 3pm for 

game updates. Practices will be held inside a gym if such an event occurs. Please send tennis shoes with your child. 

• After the season is over, we still host practices through May 16.

Venue Addresses
Jefferson Sports Complex:

Coach Kasey

Piedmont Soccer Academy:

82 Maynard St.

Winder, GA 30680


